

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 5838/2012

K.K.SHARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF DELHI & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln. For vacation/modification and permission to place  
addl. Documents on record and office report)

WITH  
C.A. No. 5839/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3202/2014  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 25/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.  
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.  
Mr. K.Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.  
  
Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.  
  
Ms. C. K. Sucharita, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 9th October, 2014 at the top of the list.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Bala  
Date: 2014.09.26  
16:36:03 IST  
Reason:

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)  
COURT MASTER